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IMMATRICOLAZIONI IN ITALIA DI AUTOVETTURE E FUORISTRADA

FIAT
TOYOTA
LANCIA
VOLKSWAGEN
FIAT

FORD

JEEP
CITROEN
FORD
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
RENAULT
NISSAN
OPEL

FIAT
PEUGEOT
JEEP
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
OPEL

SMART

OPEL
TOYOTA
RENAULT
FORD
TOYOTA
FIAT
MERCEDES
KIA
HYUNDAI
VOLKSWAGEN
HYUNDAI
HYUNDAI
CITROEN
FIAT

DACIA
PEUGEOT
DACIA
SUZUKI

FIAT

BMW

MINI
MERCEDES
ALFA ROMEO
NISSAN
MERCEDES
KIA

FORD

AUDI

BMW

PANDA
YARIS
YPSILON
T-ROC
500
ECOSPORT
RENEGADE
c3

FIESTA
208

POLO
CLIO
QASHQAI
KARL
500X
3008
COMPASS
UP!

2008
CORSA
FORTWO
MOKKA
C-HR
CAPTUR
KUGA
AYGO
TIPO
CLASSE A
SPORTAGE
TUCSON
TIGUAN
110

KONA

C3 AIRCROSS
500L
DUSTER
308
SANDERO
IGNIS
PUNTO

X1
COUNTRYMAN
GLA
STELVIO
MICRA
CLASSE B
PICANTO
KA PLUS
Al
SERIE 1

TOP 50 - Settembre 2018
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9.798
3.463
3.365
3.290
2.801
2.596
2.550
2.510
2.502
2.459
2.435
2.357
2.313
2.284
2.165
2.046
1.593
1.575
1.540
1.426
1.425
1.343
1.313
1.303
1.260
1.250
1.204
1.188
1.173
1.128
1.094
1.081
1.078
988
984
972
972
969
963
943
872
871
863
859
856
848
806
790
738
738
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FIAT

FIAT
RENAULT
FIAT

LANCIA

FIAT
CITROEN
FORD

JEEP
VOLKSWAGEN
JEEP

FIAT

TOYOTA
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
NISSAN
RENAULT
FORD

DACIA

DACIA

FIAT
PEUGEOT
VOLKSWAGEN
OPEL
PEUGEOT
ALFA ROMEO
OPEL
TOYOTA
OPEL

FORD
CITROEN
SMART
VOLKSWAGEN
PEUGEOT
NISSAN
HYUNDAI

KIA

OPEL
RENAULT
AUDI

ALFA ROMEO
TOYOTA
MERCEDES
FORD

BMW
HYUNDAI
FORD
RENAULT
BMW

PANDA
500X
CLIO

TIPO
YPSILON
500

c3

FIESTA
RENEGADE
POLO
COMPASS
500L
YARIS
GOLF

208
TIGUAN
QASHQAI
CAPTUR
ECOSPORT
SANDERO
DUSTER
PUNTO
3008
T-ROC
CORSA
2008
GIULIETTA
MOKKA
C-HR
KARL
KUGA

C3 AIRCROSS
FORTWO
UP!

308
MICRA
TUCSON
SPORTAGE
CROSSLAND X
KADJAR
A3
STELVIO
AYGO
CLASSE A
FOCUS

X1

110

KA PLUS
MEGANE
SERIE 1

88.830
41.202
40.957
35.588
35.260
33.066
32.823
32.680
32.175
31.984
30.540
29.837
29.793
28.397
26.050
24.001
23.580
22.948
21.781
21.560
20.749
19.844
18.783
17.754
17.619
16.240
15.321
14.881
14.377
13.794
13.502
13.452
12.569
12.491
12.296
12.101
11.791
11.662
11.466
11.281
10.658
10.549
10.497
10.488

9.759

9.297

8.556

8.462

8.436

8.115

Elaborazioni UNRAE su dati al 30/09/2018




